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Roadmap to Survivor Town,USA
Stephanie Chisolm, PhD

Director of Education & Advocacy
schisolm@bcan.org

Fall Bladder Cancer Summit for Patients & Families 
Full agenda/faculty in your program booklet

Saturday, October 28,2023

 Breakfast & BCAN Volunteer Fair

 Survivors share tips and tricks

 Break

Moving Through Bladder Cancer

 Lunch

 Exciting New Discoveries 

Friday, October 27, 2023

Welcome & BCAN Programs & Services

 Lunch

 Cancer Rehabilitation

 Patient Research Advocacy

 Break

 Tips for Managing Disruption & Anxiety

 Break

 BCAN’s Survivorship Task Force
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Bladder Cancer | 82,000+ in US annually 
Metastatic (4%) 

Locally Advanced (13%)

Muscle Invasive (33%)

Non‐muscle invasive (50%)
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Not so fun facts about bladder cancer

• 6      th most common cancer in the US 

• rate of recurrence

• to treat 

• 60‐80% of bladder cancer treated by 
community‐based doctors  

Why is bladder cancer so challenging?
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Survivor Town, USA. Where is it? 
What does it mean? 
Clarification/Definitions

sur∙vi∙vor /sərˈvīvər/
• a person who survives, especially a 
person rem aining alive after an 
event in which others have died.

• a person who copeswell with 
difficulties in their life.

BCAN added:
• Newly diagnosed
• Receiving treatm ent
• Post treatm ent and beyond

thrive /thrīv/
• grow or develop well orvigorously.

• prosper; flourish.

• to progress toward or realize a 
goal despite or because of 
circum stances.

BCAN CEO 

Andrea Maddox‐Smith

amsmith@bcan.org
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Aleena Ahmed
Communications 
& Marketing Manager

aahmed@bcan.org

Valérie Aldana
Senior Research Project 
Manager 

valdana@bcan.org
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Joslyn Brown
Development Coordinator

jbrown@bcan.org

Stephanie Chisolm 

Director of Education & 
Advocacy

schisolm@bcan.org 
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Anne Collins
Research Project 
Coordinator

acollins@bcan.org

Robert (Rob) Demske 

Chief Development Officer

rdemske@bcan.org
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Bernadette Fitzsimmons 

Volunteer & Chapter 
Manager

bfitzsimmons@bcan.org 

Rebecca Johnson
Director of Research

rjohnson@bcan.org
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Ivan Martinez 

Community Engagement 
Manager

Imartinez@bcan.org

Trenny Stephens 

Exec Assistant & Office 
Administrator

tstephens@bcan.org
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Mark Story 

Director of Communications 
& Marketing

mstory@bcan.org

Patricia Rios 

Sr. Education & Advocacy 
Manager

prios@bcan.org
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Rebecca Yannopoulos
Sr. Development & Walk    
Manager 

Walk@bcan.org

Since 2005…Our Mission 

• Education and Support

• Supporting Research/Advancing 
Treatments

• Advocacy and Awareness
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BCAN.org – first stop on your journey…

Walk through resources by your diagnosis

What is muscle 
invasive bladder 
cancer?

What is advanced 
or metastatic 
bladder cancer? 

What is non‐muscle 
invasive bladder 
cancer?
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Patient Education
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Patient Education – Get the Facts

Patient Education Expert Videos
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Bladder Cancer Matters ‐ Podcast
With BCAN patient advocate host: Rick Bangs
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BCAN Chapters – connecting in communities
•Walk

•Awareness
•Support 
•Fundraising
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Advocacy – Federal and 
state issues that impact 
the bladder cancer 
community. 

Awareness – May is Bladder Cancer 
Awareness Month

•Walk

•Social media

•Share BCAN resources with 
your medical team

May
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BCAN Bladder Cancer App Coming 
Soon!
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BCAN Research – 18 years of advancing the 
science & understanding of bladder cancer.

• Young Investigator Awards

• Career Development Awards

• Innovation Awards

• Translational Clinical Trial Award

• John Quale Travel Fellowships

Patient Research Advocates

Patient Survey Network

Patient Advisory Boards

Grant Reviewers

37

38



10/30/2023

20

Speaking of research –
Survivorship Task Force

• The BCAN Think Tank 
Survivorship Task Force is 
dedicated to improving 
survivorship care for 
bladder cancer patients, 
and we need your input to 
help guide our efforts. 
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Spring Bladder Cancer Summit 
for Patients & Families

March 8‐9, 2024 
Seattle, WA
Details coming soon!

schisolm@BCAN.org
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